Rule 4.34
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986
To the Registrar of Companies
Name of Company
(a) Insert full name of (a) A & H Contractors Limited
company
{b) Insert full name and | (b)
addresses

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,

address and reference

(if any)

Darren Edwards

Aspect Plus LLP

40a Station Road
Upminster

Essex

RM14 2TR

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

| 03559040

the Liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's

affars as at 9 May 2013(c)

Signed M"”D

Date 9 May 2013

Aspect Plus LLP
40a Station Road
Upminster

Essex

RM14 2TR

For Official Use

Liquidation Section Post Room
*A283EGEZ"
At1 10/05/2013 #152

COMPANIES HOUSE

|



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of A & H Contractors Limited

on the 9 May 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name /\)\Q\\)L\ SOT‘I\J NSBHQO
Signed %—Q W//

Dated 7/7‘/%/’;'/ 201_3

Signature W W Date 74/14/?/ 7013




A & H Contractors Limited

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise
Assets:

None NIL NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Date ?Yld/ﬁﬂi 7 ZO/ —5

Signature




A1 — Summary of habilities

Estimated to Realise

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL
(carned from page A)

Preferential creditors:

None NiL
Total Preferential Claim NIL
Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors: NIL

Unsecured non-preferential claims

Trade Creditors 11,263
Directors Loan Accounts 80,000 (91,263)
Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (91,263)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary A Shares 10,000
(10,000)
Estimated total deficiency as regards members (101,263)

Sig natureg\Da‘\/QW Date 7 i M /4 \/ZO/ 3




Leerig g

‘ 159 L1NY 'x9s8s3
0 52688 .3 ‘sARlD) 'PROY MON SO 2D 'SalBY ssauIsng RUNOS 304Ny L
A8 L1SS ‘%3553 'PIOPOIA ‘A BUBDILNK
0 008043 “Wed SSaUISNg PIOPIOIM ‘898]d PUBIPOOA swaishs gamiapidg
[0 _ _ | 00 0023 | 72 2158 'weybuiog ‘yep J8A0I9) 'aSNOH 1aA010) _ dnoi9 ved |
Lo | _ | 00 000'0F3 | _ PJEQQNH INed |
|0 _ _ | 00 0c0'0r3 | _ pieaqny u6nH |
| vv9 SWOIsND PUB INU3AIY WH
0 N 029 ‘MOBSEIS) '006€ X0 Od 'Z¥G0S SUOKeIsdQ 1D
avi 6.1 'lcodiaAn 1@eug sawer
0 N ‘asnoH ueibay Jool4 WG ‘nun Aousaosu) [euoneN SWOISNY g anuanay WH
_ 0 _ _ _ L2 Evd _ 1¥E €41 ‘pioka) ‘g yied pioyels _ PajWI {EUONBUISIU| JaUBIUT _
|0 _ _ | 00 0023 | DD6 ¥N1 "aiyspiojpag ‘uoin *Aeps uoibuippy | xnjoioa|3 |
K _ _ | 00 02¢3 _ DD6 LN '0L0Z X08 Od | NO 3 |
Yyl LHG
0 00 L5e3 ‘Weyng ‘moy aouapinold ‘31 weying ‘aaideg Old 19
1dS TINW ‘seukoy
0 46593 UCINA ‘PBOY UOHSAOM PIO “3SNOH uoiun puesg | POHWIT S3oueiddy swoH Hsg
3 uaalb
Aunoas Ayinoas l0)paLn JuBwWiE]D
Jo BnjeA ajeq Aq pjay Aiunsas Aue jo sjjejaq | 19ap Jo Junowy (apoaysod yum) ssaippy 10 10}1PaJ9 JO dweN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) u Apadoud 1aA0 3} Jo uonuayas Bulwied $10}1pa12 pue $321A19s 4o spoob Jo Ajddns ay) jo asueape
ur pied sjunowe Buiwie;d s:swoisno pue sjuswaaibe ajes [euoiipuod Jo Suises {9Neyo ‘aseyoind-auy Japun sio)paud Aue A uap! pue SI0NpaID (B 3pnjoul 1SnW noA SIoN

SHOLIA3¥D ANVdINOD
g




/
ajeq aimeubig
AT 1)
0 6 £92'163 s|ej0)
N4Z v19Y ‘anysyiag
0 00 ¥613 ‘ungmen 'uonosuuos) sy 'esnoH suoydepoa PaYLIT suoydepon,
_ 0 005813 S96 L¥I1 191890187 '8666 X0H Od 1anq Bunip
3 uaab

Aunoas Aunoas 10)1pasd JuBWIRD
jo anjep ajeq Aq piay Aiznoas Aue jo siigjeq | 39op jo Junowy (apooysod yjim) ssaippy 10 10}1paJ9 JO aluen

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Auadoid Jaao 3y Jo uonualss Buiwied SI0)PaID puUe $9JIAISS 10 spoob jo Addns ay; Jo aoueape
ul pied sjunowe Guiluie;d siawoisnd pue sjuswaalbe ajes |euopuod o Buises) (Reyd ‘aseysind-aliy Japun sIoupald Aue AJUapl pue sIoppald [le 3pNjoul }SNW NOA  BION

SHOLIg3IYD ANVdINOD
g




CI7, iy b

ainjeubig

777

| oor'e | oor'z v Aeupsg | pIeqqnH e309qey |
[ 00s'z [ 005z v Aieuipig | PIEQQNH Ined | |
| 1os'z | vos'z v Aleuipip | PJEqgNH Buuy | _
| 6652 | 665°Z v Keupio | pieqqny ybny |
(3) Jaquaw
anjep |eullioN | saJeys jo "ON aieys jo adA) (apooysod yum) ssaippy 1O Jap|ayaleys JO JweN
SH3IEWIW ANVJINOD

o)




